Produktd

SL200559209011

SL200559209011

Geratetrager Steckdose+Datenanschluss 2xCat.6A zu SL 20x55mm graphitschwarz

Technische Merkmale

Zubehor

Vorbestuckt mit

Abmessungen
Héhe

Breite

Tiefe

Lange

Ausstattung

Leergehause

Elektrischer Strom

Nennstrom

Spannung

Nennspannung

Anschluss

Anschlussquerschnitt Kabel

Werkstoff
Werkstoff
Farbe

RAL Nummer

Sicherheit
Schutzart IP

StofRfestigkeit IK

Einsatzbedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Steckdose + Datennetzanschluss

115 mm
20 mm
48 mm

130 mm

Nein

16 A

230-230V

2,50 - 2,50 mm?

Kunststoff
Graphitschwarz

9011

IP40

IKO7

5-60°C



